For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com20
Photodiode Heads and Instruments
The PD-300 series heads offer spectral coverage from 193-1800nm. The power
range of the series is from picowatts to 3 Watts.
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com 21
PD300 Series Smart Heads
CW power 1pW to 30mW (300mW or 3W with supplied filter)
Recommended Use: Low power CW lasers, out of fiber measurement

Note: 1. Graph assumes equal intensity into all angles up to maximum N.A.
 2. Calibration is done with SMF, N.A. 0.13
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
PD300-IRG-V1 800-1700nm, up to 300mW with IRG detector, built in collimating optics and removable filter 1Z02402
Fiber adapters See page 52 for fiber adapter ordering information
1.1
1
0.9
0.8
0.7
0.6
0.5
re
la
tiv
e
se
ns
iti
vi
ty
0                       0.1                     0.2                      0.3                     0.4                     0.5
Dependence of sensitivity on Numerical Aperture
numerical aperture
filter out
filter in
SMF
PD300-IRG
with fiber input
Note: 1. Graph assumes equal intensity into all angles up to maximum N.A.
 2. Calibration is done with SMF, N.A. 0.13
PD300-IRG
with no fiber input
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com 25
Accessories for Standard PD300 Smart Heads
Fiberoptic and CDRH Adapters for PD3300 Heads
Ordering Information
Item Description Ophir P/N
PD300-CDRH Ø7mm aperture adapter for CDRH measurements 1Z02418
Fiber Adapters See page 52 for fiber adapter ordering information
PD300-FO-SMA PD300-FO-ST PD300-FO-FC
PD300-FO-SC
For latest updates please visit our website: www.ophiropt.com26
Radiometer and Photometer Heads
In addition to photodiode heads for individual wavelengths, Ophir also supplies heads for measuring the output of broadband light
sources. The PD300-BB head has spectrally flat response from 400 to 1000nm and therefore can give the true total power of any
broadband light source in that spectral region. The PD300-CIE head has a spectral response similar to that of the human eye and can
therefore make measurements in eye response units of Lux. The PD300-CIE is designed with a small detector with the source overfilling
the detector. It measures the light intensity per unit area in units of Lux or Foot Candles.
PD300-BB   Radiometer Head
CW power 50pW - 6mW